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KV2104

WEIGHT :

FABRIC CONSTRUCTION AND FINISHING :

ARTICLE WEIGHT :

S_M_L_XL_XXL_3XL

166 gr/pc

SIZES :

COMPOSITION :

 Peach finish

PACKING
50 pcs / box

S-M => L:52cm W:38cm H:25cm GW:9.80kg NW:8.40kg

L-XL => L:58cm W:40cm H:25cm GW:11.30kg NW:9.80kg

XXL-3XL => L:65cm W:43cm H:25cm GW:13.10kg NW:11.50kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE :

Italiano : T-SHIRT VINTAGE MANICHE CORTA DA UOMO

Español : Camiseta de manga corta para hombre

Deutsch : HERREN KURZARM T-SHIRT

Nederlands : Heren t-shirt korte mouwen

English : Men's short sleeve T-shirt

Français : T-shirt manches courtes

Português : T-shirt vintage

CARE LABEL

Main fabric : Peached Cotton single jersey - 170/180  100%
cotton

Main fabric : 170-180 gsm

COLORS

Vintage blue

Vintage charcoal

Vintage red

Vintage white

Vintage green

Vintage grey

Vintage navy

PANTONE

2144C

446C

7427C

663C

7730C

7539C

533C

SERIGRAPHIE

H05 Hauteur totale / Total height 

W05 1/2 largeur poitrine/1/2 chest width 

H15 Longueur manche / Sleeve length 

MEASUREMENT
S M L XL 3XL

69 71 73 75 79,75

50 53 56 59 66

18 19 20 21 23,25

2XL

77

62

22
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